
Clarksville School District (3601000)

Superintendent DAVID ALLEN HOPKINS

Email David.Hopkins@csdar.org

Phone (479) 705-3200

District Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information
Superintendent Assistant Superintendent

1.00

District Information
Total Enrollment

2529

ADE Standards Specialist(s)
Kathy Davis Kathy.Davis@arkansas.gov 501-682-4275
Timothy Barnes Timothy.Barnes@arkansas.gov 501-683-1029

1701 Clark Road , Clarksville, AR 72830
http://www.csdar.org

School Accreditation Status Status
3601001 Pyron Elementary School Accredited
3601002 Kraus Middle School Accredited
3601003 Clarksville Primary School Accredited
3601004 Clarksville Junior High School Accredited
3601005 Clarksville High School Accredited
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Pyron Elementary School (3601001)
1903 Clark Road , Clarksville, AR 72830

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

2 - 4 606 3562.48 15420

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 2.00 1.00

Principal Christel  Thompson

Email Christel.Thompson@csdar.org

Phone (479) 705-3256
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Kraus Middle School (3601002)
1901 Clark Road , Clarksville, AR 72830

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

5 - 6 380 675.37 8888

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 1.50 1.00

Principal JANICE  PRICE

Email Janice.Price@csdar.org

Phone (479) 705-3240
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Clarksville Primary School (3601003)
2023 Clark Road , Clarksville, AR 72830

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

K - 1 362 1354.79 13213

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 1.50 1.00

Principal KARL STEPHEN ZIEGLER

Email Steve.Ziegler@csdar.org

Phone (479) 979-6000
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Clarksville Junior High School (3601004)
1801 Clark Road , Clarksville, AR 72830

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

7 - 9 598 3315.33 10426

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.50 1.00 1.00

Principal Chase C. Carter

Email chase.carter@csdar.org

Phone (479) 705-3224
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Clarksville High School (3601005)
1703 Clark Road , Clarksville, AR 72830

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

10 - 12 583 4714.41 8753

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.50 1.00 1.00

Principal Kevin Cheyne Dougan

Email cheyne.dougan@csdar.org

Phone (479) 705-3212
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